
Information about Advocacy 
Services in Dorset 

Dorset Advocacy will stop providing 

your advocacy services on the 31 May 

2023. 

On the 1 June 2023 

SWAN (South West Advocacy Network) 

will provide your advocacy services. 

SWAN can continue to give you support 

for your current issue. 

We can give you the help you need to 

have your voice heard. 

All our advocates are fully trained and 

complete their qualifications. 

Our advocates work hard to help you 

get the outcomes you want. 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 



If you would like someone from SWAN 

to be your advocate you will need to 

give your consent. 

Please talk with your advocate if you would like 
SWAN to support you. 

They can let us know you would like us to support 
you. 

Or you can phone and speak to SWAN 

on: 

0333 344 7928 

Or you can email SWAN on: 

dorset@swanadvocacy.org.uk 

You can find out more information about 

SWAN on our website: 

www.swanadvocacy.org.uk 
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